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Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically 
transmitted 

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)

C
O

M
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T
A

T
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N
O

F
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A
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A
X

T
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E
R
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest payable 5

6     Total tax and interest payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2017-18
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on at

The return has been electronically uploaded on

having PANin the capacity of

and has been electronically

verified by

from IP address using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

MOHAMMAD ZOHAIR ZOBAIRI

AL-AQSA

DEHRI-ON-SONE

1203010

23-08-2017

225000

978010

124220

0

124220

0

129460

0

0

0

129460

5240

AKBPM7874R

ITR-1

ORIGINAL

821307
BIHAR

184108090230817

ITO WARD 5(2), PATNA

0

Individual
NEEL KOTHINEAR TRIPAL COMPANY

MOHAMMAD ZOHAIR ZOBAIRI

219.65.122.2

23-08-2017 14:31:26 KOLKATA

AKBPM7874R

23-08-2017 14:30:12

219.65.122.2

0
0

0

XXXX XXXX 7679

5G7XKMAA8I Aadhaar OTP
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Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically 
transmitted 

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)
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N

1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2018-19
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on at

The return has been electronically uploaded on

having PANin the capacity of

and has been electronically

verified by

from IP address using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

2490

0

Aadhaar OTP

13-07-2018

390540

MOHAMMAD ZOHAIR ZOBAIRI

0

0

PATNA

624050

PATNA

9731

XXXX XXXX 76

FLAT No-403

767144770130718

NEW DAKBUNGLOW ROAD

7238

0

233510

0

AKBPM7874R

AKBPM7874R

ORIGINAL

800001

0

ITR-1

49.33.80.192

0

Individual

9731

49.33.80.192

13-07-2018 14:56:32

BIHAR

ITO WARD 5(2), PATNA

0

HERA ENCLAVE

0

QUJ7JCFVMI

MOHAMMAD ZOHAIR ZOBAIRI INDIVIDUAL

7238

13-07-2018
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   Form Number

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

e-filing Acknowledgement Number
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4     Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)

3b3b   Current Year loss, if any

Assessment Year 

2019-20
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address

using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Filed u/s

Electronic Verification Code generated through 

mode.

3a   Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT 3a

A
C

K
N

O
W

L
E

D
G

E
M

E
N

T

MOHAMMAD ZOHAIR ZOBAIRI

HERA ENCLAVE

PATNA

603421

284326

319100

993

0

993

0

34741

0

0

0

34741

33750

AKBPM7874R

ITR-1

800001
BIHAR

791143620110819

ITO WARD 5(2), PATNA

0

Individual
PhulwariFLAT No-403

MOHAMMAD ZOHAIR ZOBAIRI

157.41.254.4

11-08-2019 16:05:44AKBPM7874R

11-08-2019 16:00:15

157.41.254.4

0
21804

21804

139(1)-On or before due date

PGATMJKTZI Aadhaar OTP

0


