INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]

Assessment Year 2017-18

	Nar	Name							PAN			
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	MO	MOHAMMAD ZOHAIR ZOBAIRI							AK	AKBPM7874R		
	Flat	t/Door/Block No	Name Of Premis	Name Of Premises/Building/Village				Form No. which				
	AL-AQSA							has been electronically ITR-1		ITR-1		
	Road/Street/Post Office			Area/Locality	Area/Locality				transmitted			
	NE.	AR TRIPAL COMPA	NY	NEEL KOTHI				Status Individual				
	Town/City/District			State	State Pin/			Code	Aadh	aar Numbe	er/Enrollment ID	
	DEHRI-ON-SONE			BIHAR	BIHAR 821			,	XXXX XXXX 7679			
P	Des	Designation of AO(Ward/Circle) ITO WARD 5(2), PATNA						Origin	Original or Revised ORIGINAL			
	E-fi	ling Acknowledgem	ent Number	184108090230817	184108090230817 Date(I			Date(D	D/MM	/YYYY)	23-08-2017	
	1	Gross total income							1		1203010	
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A							2		225000	
	3	Total Income							3		978010	
ME	3a	Current Year loss, if any							38	1	0	
INCOME	4	Net tax payable							4		124220	
N OF INC THEREON	5	Interest payable TAX DEPARTMENT							5		0	
NO	6	Total tax and interest payable							6		124220	
COMPUTATION AND TAX TI	7	Taxes Paid	a Advanc	e Tax	7a			0				
MPU7 AND			b TDS		7b		1	29460	_			
CON			c TCS	sessment Tax	7c			0				
				sessment Tax				0	7.		120460	
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)							8		129460	
	9	Refund (7e-6)							9)	5240	
			A	griculture	iculture			(0 1	0		
	10 Exempt Income			thers	ners				0		0	
The return has been electronically uploaded on 23-08-2017 14:30:12 from IP address 219.65.122.2 and has been electronically verified by MOHAMMAD ZOHAIR ZOBAIRI in the capacity of having PAN AKBPM7874R												
on <u>23-08-2017 14:31:26</u> from IP address <u>219.65.122.2</u> at <u>KOLKATA</u> using							using					
Electronic Verification Code 5G7XKMAA8I generated through Aadhaar OTP mode.												

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]

Name

Assessment Year 2018-19

PAN

	MC	MOHAMMAD ZOHAIR ZOBAIRI							AKBPM7874R				
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	Flat/Door/Block No			Name Of Pren	Name Of Premises/Building/Village				Form No. which				
	HE	RA ENCLAVE						has been electronically ITR-1					
	Road/Street/Post Office			Area/Locality	Area/Locality				transmitted				
	FLA	AT No-403		NEW DAKBUNGLOW ROAD									
										Status Individual			
		vn/City/District		State			Pin/ZipCode	Aadl	haar Numbe	r/Enrollment ID			
	PA	ΓΝΑ		BIHAR	BIHAR 800001			XXXX XXXX 76					
PI	Desi	Designation of AO(Ward/Circle) ITO WARD 5(2), PATNA Original or Revised ORIGINAL											
	E-fi	ling Acknowledgem	ent Number	7671447701307	767144770130718 Date(I			DD/MM/YYYY) 13-07-2018					
	1	Gross total income								624050			
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A								233510			
	3	Total Income							3	390540			
OME	3a	Current Year loss, if any							a	0			
INCOME	4	Net tax payable							Į.	7238			
N OF INC THEREON	5	Interest and Fee Payable								0			
ION K TE	6	Total tax, interest and Fee payable							i	7238			
COMPUTATION AND TAX TI	7	Taxes Paid		ce Tax	7a		0						
MPU AND			b TDS		7b 7c		9731	_					
CO]				ssessment Tax	7d		0						
					axes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)				7e	9731			
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)							8	0			
	9	Refund (7e-6)								2490			
•	10	Exempt Income	Agriculture Others				0 1	10	0				
	-		1					0					
The return has been electronically uploaded on 13-07-2018 from IP address 49.33.80.192 and has been electronically													
verified by MOHAMMAD ZOHAIR ZOBAIRI in the capacity of INDIVIDUAL having PAN AKBPM7874R													
on <u>13-07-2018 14:56:32</u> from IP address <u>49.33.80.192</u> at <u>PATNA</u> using													
Electronic Verification Code QUJ7JCFVMI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode.													

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]

Name

157.41.254.4

mode.

Assessment Year 2019-20

PAN

	MC	MOHAMMAD ZOHAIR ZOBAIRI							AKBPM7874R			
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT NUMBER	Fla	t/Door/Block No		Name Of Premises	Name Of Premises/Building/Village							
	HE	RA ENCLAVE							ITR-1			
	Roa	nd/Street/Post Office		Area/Locality	Area/Locality							
	FLA	AT No-403		Phulwari					Status Individual			
L IN KNON KNON KNON	To	wn/City/District		State	State Pin/ZipCode				8			
RSONA	PA	TNA		BIHAR	BIHAR 800001				139(1)-On or before due date			
a	Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle) [ITO WARD 5(2), PATNA											
	e-fil	ing Acknowledgemen	t Number	791143620110819	791143620110819							
	1	Gross total income							1 603421			
	2	Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A							2 284326			
	3	Total Income						3	319100			
INCOME	3a	Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT						3a	0			
INC	3b	/ ///-						3b	b 0			
N OF INC THEREON	4	Net tax payable TAX DEPARTMENT						4	4 993			
ON	5	Interest and Fee Payable						5		0		
TATIO	6	Total tax, interest and Fee payable						6		993		
COMPUTATION AND TAX TI	7	Taxes Paid		nce Tax	7a		0	-				
00			b TDS c TCS		7b		-					
				Assessment Tax	7c 7d		0					
				Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c			0	7e		34741		
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)						8		0		
	9	Refund (7e-6)						9		33750		
	10	Exempt Income		Agriculture				10		21804		
				Others			21804					
Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 11-08-2019 16:00:15 from IP address 157.41.254.4 and verified by MOHAMMAD ZOHAIR ZOBAIRI having PAN AKBPM7874R on 11-08-2019 16:05:44 from IP address												

using Electronic Verification Code PGATMJKTZI generated through Aadhaar OTP